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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name Song Title

Yaron Gershovsky Northern Lights

Javon Jackson Swing Low, Sweet Chariot

Jimmy Smith Jimmy Smith Rap
Jimmy Smith Off The Top
Thomas Heflin The Moon Singer
Ron Ledoux * Youngins

Cecilia Sanchietti Implosion

Shelly Manne Peter Gunn

Avishai Darash
Adrien Chicot

Arriving Home
The rooster in th hat is watching tv

Dan Harris What the Funk
Elena Maque Hey Friend
Hour #2

Artist/Group Name Song Title

Bill Frisell Electricity
Oumou Sangaré Fadjamou
Sandro Zerafa Elation Now
Supernova Jazz Trio Kic8462

Paul Shawn Quintet Heartland

Massimo Biolcati
Jacek Kochan* Evident Monk
Marbin Messy Mark
Gerah Decoy
Henriette Muller
Eric St-Laurent®

Everybody Want's To Rule The World

Searching for a Place to Be
Mustard Arizona
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Album

Transitions

The Gospel According to Nikki Giovanni
Off The Top

Off The Top

Morning Star

A Stone’s Throw Away

Postcard From Gamla Stan

On Contemporary: Shelly Manne
Andalusian Love Song

Babyland

Cold Turkey

Feel Again

Album

Valentine

Acoustic

The Bigger Picture
Tres

Moment of Clairity
Incontre
Occupational Hazard

Shreddin' at Sweetwater
Gerah

Memories of a Swan Song
Bliss

Record Label
DORRAN Music
Solid Jackson

Elektra Entertainment
Elektra Entertainment
Blue Canoe Records
Self-Released

Blujazz Records

Craft Recordings

Sena

Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Record Label
Blue Note

No Format

Paris Jazz
Self-Released
Summit Records
Sounderscore Records
Self-Released
Independent
Independent
GEMA

KATZEN MUSIL

Track
4:52
5:01
1:08
7:47
5:40
5:15
5:23
2:15
4:37
5:21
3:23
3:29

Track
3:19
4:04
5:21
3:47
6:16
5:30
5:25
7:24
6:01
4:54
4:24



